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100 Gloves by Weight

Non Latex ¢ Disposable « Ambidextrous * Single Use Only
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Powder Free

VINYL GLOVES

Latex free When you need flexibility, comfort and a snug fit, vinyl gloves are ideal, durable, and
formfitting. They provide exceptional fingertip sensitivity and superior performance for a variety of
food and industrial tasks. They protect your skin from germs, food products and harmful chemicals.

Vinyl gloves should not be used when preparing fat food.

AREA OF USE

The gloves provide good hygiene at e.g. medical examinations, food service and beauty treatments.

MATERIAL

Made from vinyl

PACKAGING

In dispenser box

RECYCLING

Incineration. The energy extracted during incineration can be used for heating.

Product Data Sheet

Q? Food approved

Polynova Nissen AB +46(0)8-449 29 85
Vretenborgsvagen 28, 7 tr. support@polynova.se
SE-126 30 Hagersten polynova.se



https://polynovanissen.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/polynova-specsheetvinylglovespf1.pdf

Art.nr

7091104

7091105

7091106

7091100

Size

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

Polynova Nissen AB

Vretenborgsvagen 28, 7 tr.

SE-126 30 Hagersten

Thickness

+46(0)8-449 29 85
support@polynova.se
polynova.se

Color

White

White

White

White

Quantity/rol

100
pcs/disp

100
pcs/disp

100
pcs/disp

100
pcs/disp

Quantity/ctn

10 disp/ctn

10 disp/ctn

10 disp/ctn

10 disp/ctn

Quantity/plt

60

60

60

60




