



VINYL GLOVES

Latex free When you need flexibility, comfort and a snug fit, vinyl gloves are ideal, durable, and formfitting. They provide exceptional fingertip sensitivity and superior performance for a variety of food and industrial tasks. They protect your skin from germs, food products and harmful chemicals. Vinyl gloves should not be used when preparing fat food.

AREA OF USE

The gloves provide good hygiene at e.g. medical examinations, food service and beauty treatments.

MATERIAL

Made from vinyl

PACKAGING

In dispenser box

RECYCLING

Incineration. The energy extracted during incineration can be used for heating.

[Product Data Sheet](#)



Food approved

Art.nr	Size	Thickness	Color	Quantity/rol	Quantity/ctn	Quantity/plt
7091104	Small		White	100 pcs/disp	10 disp/ctn	60
7091105	Medium		White	100 pcs/disp	10 disp/ctn	60
7091106	Large		White	100 pcs/disp	10 disp/ctn	60
7091100	X-Large		White	100 pcs/disp	10 disp/ctn	60